
COFFEE

EXTRA SHOT

ALTERNATIVE MILK SOY MILK, ZYMIL

MILK, ALMOND MILK, OAT MILK

DECAF

WHIPPED CREAM

ICE CREAM

MARSHMALLOWS

FLAVOURED SYRUPS (CARAMEL,

VANILLA, HAZELNUT)

HONEY

BABYCHINO

ICED LATTE (ICE, MILK, COFFEE)

ICED COCOA (ICE, MILK, CHOCOLATE)

ICED CHAI LATTE (ICE, MILK, CHAI)

ICED LONG BLACK (ICE, WATER, COFFEE)

ICED COFFEE  (SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, TOPPED WITH CREAM)

ICED CHOCOLATE  (SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, TOPPED WITH CREAM)

ICED MOCHA (SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, TOPPED WITH CREAM)

ICED CHAI (SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, TOPPED WITH CREAM)

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY 

GREEN TEA 

CHAMOMILE

POT OF TEA

COLD COFFEE

TEAADD ONS

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

MOCHA

SHORT MACCHIATO

LONG MACCHIATO

LONG BLACK

PICCOLO LATTE

VIENNA

AFFOGATO

RISTRETTO

ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAI OR TUMERIC LATTE

DIRTY CHAI LATTE

$5.80

$5.80

$5.80

$5.80

$4.90

$5.40

$5.40

$4.90

$6.20

$5.40

$5.20

$4.60

$5.60

$5.80

$5.70

$6.30

$6.30

$6.30

$6.30

_

_

$5.80

_

_

_

_

_

$6.00

$5.90

$6.20

$5.20

$5.20

$5.20

$5.20

_

_

$4.70

_

_

_

_

_

$5.00

$5.20

$5.20

SMALL               MEDIUM               LARGE

$6.90

$6.90

$6.90

$6.20

$8.50

$7.50

$8.50

$7.50

$0.80

$0.80

$0.60

$0.50

$0.60

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$2.00

$4.40

$4.40

$4.40

$4.40

$6.00

BVR DRINKS MENUBVR DRINKS MENU



SMOOTHIES MADE WITH ICE CREAM AND MILK

CHOICE OF MANGO, RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY OR

PASSIONFRUIT & MANGO

REGULAR MILKSHAKE 

KIDS MILKSHAKE

CHOICE OF COFFEE, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, CARAMEL, OR

MOCHA

THICKSHAKE 

CHOICE OF COFFEE, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, CARAMEL, OR

MOCHA

MILK FRAPPES

CHOICE OF COFFEE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, CARAMEL OR MOCHA

FRUIT FRAPPES

TROPICAL - ORANGE, MANGO, PINEAPPLE, RASPBERRY

BERRY - STRAWBERRY, APPLE, RASPBERRY 

SUMMER - MANGO, STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE

$8.40

$7.50

$4.50

$8.20

$7.70

$8.20

$8.20

$8.20

BEER

MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER

CRAFT PALE ALE

SUPER CRISP CANS

QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER

APPLE CIDER

WINE BY THE GLASS

PROSECCO

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY 

PINOT GRIGIO

ROSE

RED WINE (BOTTLE ONLY)

SHIRAZ 

COCKTAILS

BVR SIGNATURE ESKPRESSO MARTINI

VODKA FRAPPE

$11.00

$8.90

$8.50

$8.90

$8.50

$35.00

$15.00

$12.00

$8.40

$9.40

$7.40

$8.90

$8.90

BEER, WINE + COCKTAILS

SMOOTHIES, SHAKES + FRAPPES
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