

BVR DRINKS MENU

COFFEE	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.20	\$5.80	\$6.30
FLAT WHITE	\$5.20	\$5.80	\$6.30
LATTE	\$5.20	\$5.80	\$6.30
MOCHA	\$5.20	\$5.80	\$6.30
SHORT MACCHIATO	_	\$4.90	_
LONG MACCHIATO	_	\$5.40	_
LONG BLACK	\$4.70	\$5.40	\$5.80
PICCOLO LATTE	_	\$4.90	_
VIENNA	_	\$6.20	_
AFFOGATO	_	\$5.40	_
RISTRETTO	_	\$5.20	_
ESPRESSO	_	\$4.60	_
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.00	\$5.60	\$6.00
CHAI OR TUMERIC LATTE	\$5.20	\$5.80	\$5.90
DIRTY CHAI LATTE	\$5.20	\$5.70	\$6.20

COLD COFFEE

ICED LATTE (ICE, MILK, COFFEE)	\$6.90
ICED COCOA (ICE, MILK, CHOCOLATE)	\$6.90
ICED CHAI LATTE (ICE, MILK, CHAI)	\$6.90
ICED LONG BLACK (ICE, WATER, COFFEE)	\$6.20
ICED COFFEE (SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, TOPPED WITH CREAM)	\$8.50
ICED CHOCOLATE (SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, TOPPED WITH CREAM)	\$7.50
ICED MOCHA (SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, TOPPED WITH CREAM)	\$8.50
ICED CHAI (SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, TOPPED WITH CREAM)	\$7.50

ADD ONS TEA

EXTRA SHOT	\$0.80	ENGLISH BREAKFAST	\$4.40
ALTERNATIVE MILK SOY MILK, ZYMIL	\$0.80	EARL GREY	\$4.40
MILK, ALMOND MILK, OAT MILK		GREEN TEA	\$4.40
DECAF	\$0.60	CHAMOMILE	\$4.40
WHIPPED CREAM	\$0.50	POT OF TEA	\$6.00
ICE CREAM	\$0.60		
MARSHMALLOWS	\$0.50		
FLAVOURED SYRUPS (CARAMEL,	\$0.50		
VANILLA, HAZELNUT)			
HONEY	\$0.50		
BABYCHINO	\$2.00		



BVR DRINKS MENU

SMOOTHIES, SHAKES + FRAPPES

	\$8.40
CHOICE OF MANGO, RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY OR	ψ0.10
PASSIONFRUIT & MANGO	
REGULAR MILKSHAKE	\$7.50
KIDS MILKSHAKE	\$4.50
CHOICE OF COFFEE, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, CARAMEL, OR	
MOCHA	
THICKSHAKE	40.00
CHOICE OF COFFEE, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, CARAMEL, OR	\$8.20
мосна	
MILK FRAPPES	\$7.70
CHOICE OF COFFEE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, CARAMEL OR MOCHA	
TROPICAL ORANGE MANOO PINEARRIE BACRRERRY	
TROPICAL - ORANGE, MANGO, PINEAPPLE, RASPBERRY BERRY - STRAWBERRY, APPLE, RASPBERRY	\$8.20
SUMMER - MANGO, STRAWBERRY, PINEAPPLE	\$8.20
SOMMER - MANOO, STRANDERRY, FINEALT LE	\$8.20
DEED WINE + COCKTAILS	
BEER, WINE + COCKTAILS	
BEER	\$8.40
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER	\$8.40 \$9.40
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE	
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS	\$9.40
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER	\$9.40 \$7.40
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS	\$9.40 \$7.40 \$8.90
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER	\$9.40 \$7.40 \$8.90
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER APPLE CIDER	\$9.40 \$7.40 \$8.90
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER APPLE CIDER WINE BY THE GLASS	\$9.40 \$7.40 \$8.90 \$8.90
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER APPLE CIDER WINE BY THE GLASS PROSECCO	\$9.40 \$7.40 \$8.90 \$8.90
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER APPLE CIDER WINE BY THE GLASS PROSECCO SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$9.40 \$7.40 \$8.90 \$8.90 \$11.00 \$8.90
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER APPLE CIDER WINE BY THE GLASS PROSECCO SAUVIGNON BLANC CHARDONNAY	\$9.40 \$7.40 \$8.90 \$8.90 \$11.00 \$8.90 \$8.50
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER APPLE CIDER WINE BY THE GLASS PROSECCO SAUVIGNON BLANC CHARDONNAY PINOT GRIGIO ROSE	\$9.40 \$7.40 \$8.90 \$8.90 \$11.00 \$8.90 \$8.50 \$8.90
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER APPLE CIDER WINE BY THE GLASS PROSECCO SAUVIGNON BLANC CHARDONNAY PINOT GRIGIO ROSE RED WINE (BOTTLE ONLY)	\$9.40 \$7.40 \$8.90 \$8.90 \$11.00 \$8.90 \$8.50 \$8.50
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER APPLE CIDER WINE BY THE GLASS PROSECCO SAUVIGNON BLANC CHARDONNAY PINOT GRIGIO ROSE	\$9.40 \$7.40 \$8.90 \$8.90 \$11.00 \$8.90 \$8.50 \$8.90
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER APPLE CIDER WINE BY THE GLASS PROSECCO SAUVIGNON BLANC CHARDONNAY PINOT GRIGIO ROSE RED WINE (BOTTLE ONLY)	\$9.40 \$7.40 \$8.90 \$8.90 \$11.00 \$8.90 \$8.50 \$8.50
MID STRENGTH CRAFT LAGER CRAFT PALE ALE SUPER CRISP CANS QUEENSLAND GINGER BEER APPLE CIDER WINE BY THE GLASS PROSECCO SAUVIGNON BLANC CHARDONNAY PINOT GRIGIO ROSE RED WINE (BOTTLE ONLY) SHIRAZ	\$9.40 \$7.40 \$8.90 \$8.90 \$11.00 \$8.90 \$8.50 \$8.50